PTC Thermistors, Overload Protection
For Telecommunication
2381 66. 9..../PTCTL..R.....E
Vishay BCcomponents
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com Document Number: 29070
34 Revision: 25-Jun-09
DESCRIPTION
Advanced developments in telephone equipment in recent

(Ω)
TOL.
(%)
Int
(mA)
at T
(°C)
It
(mA)
at T
(°C)
tMAX.
(s)
IMAX.
(A) 12NC SAP CODING
25 ± 20 1.0 220 70 70 200 25 2.5 4.0 C.O. 2381 661 93048 (1) PTCTL4MR250GTE (1)
10 ± 20 1.0 230 100 70 250 25 3.0 2.0 MDF; ISDN 2381 661 93147 (1) PTCTL3MR100GTE (1)
33 ± 20 1.5 245 75 70 150 10 1.2 1.0 C.O. 2381 661 93037 PTCTL3MR330GTE
25 ± 15 no 245 70 70 200 25 5.0 2.6 C.O. 2381 661 93175 (1) (3) PTCTL4NR250GTE (1) (3)
16 ± 20 no 245 140 55 270 25 8.0 1.6 T.E. 2381 662 93081 (1) (3) PTCTL6NR160GTE (1) (3)
10 ± 20 no 245 140 55 270 25 8.0 2.0 T.E. 2381 662 93074 (1) (3) PTCTL6NR100GTE (1) (3)
25 ± 20 1.0 250 70 70 175 25 1.3 3.2 MDF; C.O. 2381 661 93148 (1) PTCTL3MR250HTE (1)
10 ± 20 no 250 100 70 450 0 40.0 10.0 T.E. 2381 663 93025 (1) PTCTL8NR100HBE (1)
8 ± 25 0.5 285 135 95 400 25 6.0 0.6 MDF; ISDN 2381 661 93078 (1) PTCTL4MR080JBE (1)
16 ± 25 no 300 100 70 250 25 2.0 2.6 MDF; T.E. 2381 661 93121 (1) PTCTL3NR160KTE (1)
10 ± 20 no 350 100 70 270 25 4.0 1.0 T.E.; S.B. 2381 661 93124 (1) PTCTL4NR100LBE (1)
10 ± 20 1.0 350 100 70 270 25 4.0 1.0 C.O. 2381 661 93146 (1) PTCTL4MR100LTE (1)
50 ± 20 1.0 600 50 70 140 25 1.0 1.0 C.O. 2381 661 93135 (1) PTCTL4MR500SBE (1)
35 ± 20 3.0 600 70 70 600 0 3.0 1.0 C.O. 2381 661 93056 (1) PTCTL4MR350STE (1)
25 ± 20 0.5 600 70 70 170 25 2.5 2.0 C.O. 2381 661 93139 (1) PTCTL4MR250STE (1)
25 ± 20 0.5 600 70 70 170 25 5.0 2.0 C.O. 2381 662 93129 (1) PTCTL6MR250STE (1)
10 ± 20 0.5 600 175 25 400 25 7.0 1.0 C.O. 2381 662 93114 (2) PTCTL7MR100SBE (2)
10 ± 20 no 600 175 25 400 25 7.0 1.0 T.E.; S.B. 2381 662 93131 (2) PTCTL7NR100SBE (2)
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
2381 66. 9..../PTCTL..R.....E
PTC Thermistors, Overload Protection